
Show #62919 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams100.00

2 214 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy94.00

3 83 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers83.00

4 276 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves Breeann Graves76.00

5 116 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers74.00

6 383 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield74.00

7 200 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell Lisa Passell73.00

8 151 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales72.00

9 597 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape67.00

10 599 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton Melanie Scharton63.00

11 217 CR Wolfwood Will Westerman Mandy L Harris61.00

12 24 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson Julie Pearson57.00

13 212 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan55.00

14 592 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar Debbie Farrar54.00

15 246 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford50.00

16 285 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno MORGAN MORENO43.00

17 174 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger42.00

18 269 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley Jennifer Fridley26.00

19 256 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington Blayne Harrington25.00

20 903 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet20.00



Show #62919 (Bobby Hunt): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 599 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 76.50 Melanie Scharton27.00

2 214 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 75.00 Michael J Lundy26.00

3 383 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 75.00 Casey Maxfield25.00

4 83 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 74.50 Angie Ayers24.00

5 236 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 74.00 Alaina Williams23.00

6 596 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 73.50 Patti Colbert22.00

7 200 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 73.50 Lisa Passell21.00

8 276 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 73.00 Breeann Graves20.00

9 24 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 73.00 Julie Pearson19.00

10 597 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.00 Riley Pape18.00

11 188 Luck Be Olena Jennifer Johnson 72.00 Jennifer Johnson17.00

12 116 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 71.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers16.00

13 212 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 71.00 Bonnie Rowan15.00

14 285 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 70.50 MORGAN MORENO14.00

15 246 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.00 Ashley Weatherford13.00

16 592 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 69.00 Debbie Farrar12.00

17 254 Last Red Freckle Greg Gibson 68.50 Janet E. Kalinowski11.00

18 174 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.00 Sandra Eichelberger10.00

19 228 Cuttin Big Chex Amy Auyer 67.50 Amy Auyer9.00

20 211 Gray Cat Bonita Krissie Prebe 66.50 Krissie Prebe8.00

21 234 Whiz Tanya Bell 64.00 Tanya Bell7.00

OP1 22 151 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales6.00

OP1 23 217 CR Wolfwood Will Westerman 70.00 Mandy L Harris5.00

OP1 24 256 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 61.50 Blayne Harrington4.00

OP1 25 243 Big Cat Paloma Shawn Ayers 58.50 Shawn Ayers3.00

OP1 26 903 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.50 Donna Poteet2.00

OP1 27 269 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 56.50 Jennifer Fridley1.00



Show #62919 (Frederick Gillespie): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 73.00 Michael J Lundy25.00

2 287 Wimpchester 73 Terri Prickett 71.50 Terri Prickett24.00

3 236 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 70.00 Alaina Williams23.00

4 285 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 67.50 MORGAN MORENO22.00

5 212 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 67.50 Bonnie Rowan21.00

6 151 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales20.00

7 383 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 64.00 Casey Maxfield19.00

8 217 CR Wolfwood Will Westerman 63.00 Mandy L Harris18.00

9 597 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 61.00 Riley Pape17.00

10 276 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 60.00 Breeann Graves16.00

11 116 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 59.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers15.00

12 174 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 59.50 Sandra Eichelberger14.00

13 200 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 58.50 Lisa Passell13.00

14 24 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 57.00 Julie Pearson12.00

15 188 Luck Be Olena Jennifer Johnson 56.00 Jennifer Johnson11.00

16 269 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 54.50 Jennifer Fridley10.00

17 246 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 48.50 Ashley Weatherford9.00

OP1 18 83 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.00 Angie Ayers8.00

OP1 19 286 Cromed Pale Face Terri Prickett 64.50 Terri Prickett7.00

OP1 20 599 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 63.50 Melanie Scharton6.00

OP1 21 592 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 54.00 Debbie Farrar5.00

OP1 22 256 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 46.00 Blayne Harrington4.00

OP2 23 235 Hub Brad Bell 63.50 Brad Bell3.00

OP3+ 24 903 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 48.50 Donna Poteet2.00

OP3+ 25 284 Cromed Out Fabio Madison Buzzard 0.00 TERRI PRICKETT1.00



Show #62919 (Morgan Moreno): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 74.00 Lisa Passell30.00

2 597 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.50 Riley Pape29.00

3 236 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 72.50 Alaina Williams28.00

4 276 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 71.50 Breeann Graves27.00

5 83 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers26.00

6 599 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 71.00 Melanie Scharton25.00

7 116 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers24.00

8 151 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.50 Pete  Rosales23.00

9 24 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 69.00 Julie Pearson22.00

10 214 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 68.00 Michael J Lundy21.00

11 217 CR Wolfwood Will Westerman 68.00 Mandy L Harris20.00

12 383 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 67.50 Casey Maxfield19.00

13 246 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 67.50 Ashley Weatherford18.00

14 592 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 65.00 Debbie Farrar17.00

15 256 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 64.50 Blayne Harrington16.00

16 254 Last Red Freckle Greg Gibson 64.00 Janet E. Kalinowski15.00

17 243 Big Cat Paloma Shawn Ayers 63.50 Shawn Ayers14.00

18 269 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 63.00 Jennifer Fridley13.00

19 174 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 63.00 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

20 211 Gray Cat Bonita Krissie Prebe 60.50 Krissie Prebe11.00

21 284 Cromed Out Fabio Madison Buzzard 42.00 TERRI PRICKETT10.00

OP1 22 596 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 71.00 Patti Colbert9.00

OP1 23 903 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 67.00 Donna Poteet8.00

OP1 24 188 Luck Be Olena Jennifer Johnson 67.00 Jennifer Johnson7.00

OP1 25 286 Cromed Pale Face Terri Prickett 64.50 Terri Prickett6.00

OP1 26 234 Whiz Tanya Bell 63.00 Tanya Bell5.00

OP1 27 287 Wimpchester 73 Terri Prickett 62.50 Terri Prickett4.00

OP1 28 212 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 61.00 Bonnie Rowan3.00

OP3+ 29 245 Peppy Mucho Docs Craig Henry 62.00 Craig Henry2.00

DQ 285 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 0.00 MORGAN MORENO0.00



Show #62919 (Bobby Hunt): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 74.00 Alaina Williams26.00

2 83 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 73.50 Angie Ayers25.00

3 245 Peppy Mucho Docs Craig Henry 73.00 Craig Henry24.00

4 151 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.50 Pete  Rosales23.00

5 214 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 72.00 Michael J Lundy22.00

6 235 Hub Brad Bell 72.00 Brad Bell21.00

7 592 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 71.50 Debbie Farrar20.00

8 116 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 71.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers19.00

9 217 CR Wolfwood Will Westerman 71.00 Mandy L Harris18.00

10 211 Gray Cat Bonita Krissie Prebe 70.50 Krissie Prebe17.00

11 212 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 70.50 Bonnie Rowan16.00

12 596 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 70.50 Patti Colbert15.00

13 248 Get Yer Fill Paul Colley 70.00 Paul Colley14.00

14 276 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 69.50 Breeann Graves13.00

15 243 Big Cat Paloma Shawn Ayers 69.00 Shawn Ayers12.00

16 383 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 68.50 Casey Maxfield11.00

17 246 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 68.50 Ashley Weatherford10.00

18 200 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 67.50 Lisa Passell9.00

19 903 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 66.50 Donna Poteet8.00

20 285 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 66.50 MORGAN MORENO7.00

21 174 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger6.00

22 599 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 66.50 Melanie Scharton5.00

23 24 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 66.00 Julie Pearson4.00

24 597 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 64.00 Riley Pape3.00

25 269 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 63.00 Jennifer Fridley2.00

26 256 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 63.00 Blayne Harrington1.00


